
Jacobson Drama Club Lion King Jr. Calendar of Events 
 

Monthly Rehearsal Calendar 

 Monthly Rehearsal Calendars will come out the 20th of each month.   

 Crew will always just be every Wednesday of the month.  

 Cast and Directors need to PLAN to be here every TUESDAY and 

WEDNESDAY, but once you get the schedule, you may see that you have 

a day off here and there. 

 

Friday, February 14 

 Drama Club teachers will email costume information to everyone 

 

Friday, March 6  

 IF APPLICABLE, CAST PARENTS need to email Mrs. Merillat AND Mrs. Minard 

with PROOF OF COSTUME DESIGN 

 

Friday, April 3 

 Ticket Pre Order Forms will be emailed home 

 

Friday, April 10 

 ALL CAST PARENTS need to email Mrs. Merillat AND Mrs. Minard with proof 

of COMPLETED COSTUMES via photos to email 

 

Tuesday, April 21 

 Jacobson Dress Rehearsal, 3:00-5:00 

 

Wednesday, April 22 

 Jacobson Dress Rehearsal, 3:00-5:00 

 

Friday, April 24 

 Pre Order Tickets and DUE WITH MONEY to Mrs. Wittbrodt 

 

Tuesday, April 28 

 Hamilton Rehearsal, 3:30-5:30 

 

Wednesday, April 29 

 Hamilton Rehearsal, 3:30-5:30 

 



Friday, May 1 

 Jacobson Performances @8:40 and 1:30.   

 Students and Staff ONLY 

 

Wednesday, May 6 

 Pre Ordered Tickets will come home with students 

 

Friday, May 8  

 Hamilton Performance @ 6:00pm 

 Open to Public (ticket sales) 

 

Wednesday, May 13 

 Cast Party, 3:00-3:45 

 


